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 Time Table  

M.A. Urdu – I Semester  
Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2023 – 24 

 
 
 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 19-06-2024 Wednesday Paper – IV Paper – III  
 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

Paper – II Paper – I  

2 20-06-2024 Thursday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I  

3 21-06-2024 Friday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I  

4 22-06-2024 Saturday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I  

5 23-06-2024 Sunday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I  

6 24-06-2024 Monday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I  

7 25-06-2024 Tuesday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I  

8 26-06-2024 Wednesday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I  

9 27-06-2024 Thursday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I  

10 28-06-2024 Friday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I  

 
M.A. (Urdu)  I Semester  : 
  
Paper - I Classical Poetry-I Dr. Syeda Naseem Sultana 

Paper – II Classical Prose-I Dr. Tajunnisa 

Paper – III Daccani Literature – I Dr. Noori Khatoon 

Paper - IV History of Urdu Language & 
Literature 

Dr. Ahmed Ali Shakeel 

 
 
 
 

 DIRECTOR 
 
 


